
FLOWERS

LEASING

COMMERCIAL LAND FOR SALE

John Koonce
johnkoonce@yorkproperties.com

4880 NC Hwy 42
Clayton, NC 27527

P L A N T A T I O N



• Flowers Plantation is an approximately 3,000 acre mixed
   use PUD at the intersection of Hwy 42 and Buffalo Rd

• Surrounded by over 40 residential neighborhood developments
   with over 7900 single family homesites

• Flowers Plantation has received numerous statewide “Community   
   of the Year” awards

• Publix, Harris Teeter, UNC-PN, Thales Academy and the
   Triangle YMCA anchor the commercial development

• Hwy 42 road widening to 4 lanes recently completed in 2023

• Flowers Parkway, the “beltline”, will be completed in 2024

• Site Plan, architectural, landscape and all signage are
   approved by Flowers, not Johnston County or Clayton

• Northeast Flowers Crossroads master planned for 900
   residential units and 50,000 sf commercial delivering 2022-2027

• Traffic count on HWY 42 exceed 20,000 cars per day
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AVAILABILITY

LOT 1
LOT 2
LOT 3
LOT 5
LOT 6 
LOT 7
LOT 8

2.748 ac
2.24 ac
7.39 ac
1.95 ac
1.45 ac
1.65 ac
1.1 ac

$2,000,000
$1,350,000

Under contract
Under contract
Under contract
Under contract
$95,000/year
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FLOWERS PKWY

LOT 3
7.39 AC

LOT 2
2.24 AC

LOT 1
2.74 AC

42

LOT 5
1.95 AC

LOT 6
1.45 AC

LOT 7
1.65 AC

PORTOFINO
Homes from $400k - $1M

mith�eld’s
CHICKEN ‘N BAR-B-Q
S
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LOT 8
1.1 AC

BUFFALO RD

42

THALES ACADEMY

FORREST
Homes from $250k - $400K

BEDFORD
Homes from $280k - $450K

WHITLEY CORNER
Townhomes from $280k - $340K
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LOT 8
1.1 AC

CHATHAM
Homes from $380k - $550K

WILDER WOODS
Homes from $380k - $450K

EVERGREEN
Homes from $300k - $400K

THE MEADOWS
Homes from $250k - $380K

THE CROSSINGS
Townhomes from $250k 

PINEVILLE EAST
Homes from $380k - $600K

BUFFALO RD
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YORK PROPERTIES
Brokerage · Property Management · Security
Maintenance · Association Management · Construction
Landscaping · Accounting

ADDRESS
2108 Clark Avenue
Raleigh, NC 27605

ONLINE
@yorkproperties1
www.yorkproperties.com

LEASING

MARKETING

Gardenia Buendia
gardeniabuendia@yorkproperties.com
919.645.2782

John Koonce
johnkoonce@yorkproperties.com
919.645.2765

This information has been secured from sources believed to be reliable, but such information cannot be guaranteed for its accuracy and should be used for in-
formational purposes only.  Any projections, opinion, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not constitute any warranty or representation 
as to the accuracy of the information, nor any guarantee of completeness, usefulness, timeliness or warranty of future performance.  All information should be 
verified through an independent investigation by the recipient, prior to execution of legal documents or purchase, to determine the suitability of the property 
for their needs. Logos and/or pictures are displayed for visual purposes only and are the property of their respective owners.
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https://www.instagram.com/yorkproperties1/
http://www.yorkproperties.com

